Norwalk British Dart League - Spring 2019

Pos

Name

Junior Ahat

Bill DeWitt

Mike Lombardo

Tuckers Runback 2

Susan Mallozzi

Tuckers Runback 1

Runback 1 Tiernan's 1

Dave Messner

Dwayne Morgan

Paul Byrne

Team Name

Pastime 1

Tiernan's 1

Tuckers 1

Tuckers 1

Tiernan's 1

Tuckers 1

Tiernan's 1

Tuckers 1

Tiernan's 1

Tuckers 1

WP

15

14

14

15

11

PPW

22.6

20.13

5.64

11

3.93

16

6.45

AS

21

13

21

AVG

0.741

0.863

0.292

0.444

0.354

0.333

0.688

0.313

0.624

0.300

PTS

SielY

161

79

40

22

55

240

71
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1 Henry Jones Tiernan's 1 15 12.67 10 0.641 190
1 Terry Yaeger Tuckers 1 12 4.67 15 0.342 56
1 Aidan Houghton Tiernan's 1 13 17 7 0.728 221
1 Tony Imbimbo Tuckers 1 9 5.44 15 0.232 49
1 Dan Vergez Tiernan's 1 4 12 1 0.724 48
1 Paul Nessel Tuckers 1 10 10.1 14 0.439 101
1 Mike Bowers Tiernan's 1 7 17.14 2 0.809 120
Rob McMahon Tuckers 1 8 115 11 0.525 92

T.J. Herlihy Tiernan's 1 15 24.27 9 0.822 364

Chris McDeuvitt Tuckers 1 9 3.33 15 0.236 30
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Standings were printed on Friday, May 3rd

The stats were filtered using the following criteria: Division 1 division
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